
Name of the corporate Debtor: PEERLESS FABRIKKERNE (INDIA) LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 4th October, 2021 List of creditors as on: 14th January, 2022

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Total
amount
of claim

admitted

Amount of claim for the
period of twelve months 
preceding the liquidation 

commencement date
Nature of 

claim

% of share 
in total 
amount 
of claim 

admitted

1 Ashit B. Kumar 23-12-21 15,52,330        5,72,035           -                                       Employee 0.59% -              -               9,80,295             -                
2 Sheetal Devalkar 30-12-21 21,55,352        3,17,500           -                                       Employee 0.33% -              -               18,37,852          -                
3 Jyotsna Dhauskar 27-12-21 21,43,211        7,84,286           -                                       Employee 0.80% -              -               13,58,925          -                
4 Pravinchandra Shah 23-12-21 8,50,672          2,45,662           -                                       Employee 0.25% -              -               6,05,010             -                
5 Shalini Pednekar 22-12-21 14,47,559        4,38,250           -                                       Employee 0.45% -              -               10,09,309          -                
6 Sunil Vishwanath  Mahajan 30-12-21 2,88,134          -                     -                                       Employee 0.00% -              -               2,88,134             -                
7 Devkumar Sawn 30-12-21 32,55,000        5,10,422           -                                       Employee 0.52% -              -               27,44,578          -                
8 Kiran M Nemade 30-12-21 2,08,000          2,08,000           -                                       Employee 0.21% -              -               -                       -                
9 Cherian Thuruthyil Mathew 30-12-21 21,14,873        9,95,263           -                                       Employee 1.02% -              -               11,19,610          -                

10 Mahesh Raju Poojari 30-12-21 10,45,813        4,09,500           -                                       Employee 0.42% -              -               6,36,313             -                
11 Ramdas Narvekar 30-12-21 7,34,184          2,89,980           -                                       Employee 0.30% -              -               4,44,204             -                
12 Amol Dnyaneshwar Ugale  30-12-21 16,18,132        7,99,199           -                                       Employee 0.82% -              -               8,18,933             -                
13 Uday Kumar Behera 30-12-21 7,68,653          3,11,261           -                                       Employee 0.32% -              -               4,57,392             -                
14 Tukaram Jotiba Kurade 30-12-21 5,68,893          2,55,350           -                                       Employee 0.26% -              -               3,13,543             -                
15 Prasanna Kumar Padhi 30-12-21 8,98,735          4,11,937           -                                       Employee 0.42% -              -               4,86,798             -                
16 Rameshbhai Bhikhubhai Mistry 30-12-21 13,17,772        1,41,295           -                                       Employee 0.14% -              -               11,76,477          -                
17 Bharat Pandurang Narvekar 30-12-21 5,82,601          2,54,350           -                                       Employee 0.26% -              -               3,28,251             -                
18 Vinayak Rajaram Shirsat 30-12-21 6,21,505          2,52,350           -                                       Employee 0.26% -              -               3,69,155             -                
19 Nikita D Patil 30-12-21 8,64,867          3,95,465           -                                       Employee 0.41% -              -               4,69,402             -                
20 Janhavi Jayesh Surve (Manisha 

Chandrakant Keer)
30-12-21 5,35,171          2,29,561           -                                       Employee 0.24% -              -               3,05,610             -                

21 K M Muraleedharan 30-12-21 22,28,734        3,36,420           -                                       Employee 0.35% -              -               18,92,314          -                
22 Satish Shankar Deshpande 30-12-21 14,29,387        3,69,275           -                                       Employee 0.38% -              -               10,60,112          -                
23 Sunetra Jitendra Patankar 30-12-21 8,09,861          2,53,413           -                                       Employee 0.26% -              -               5,56,448             -                
24 Sunit Vinayak Subhedar 30-12-21 39,43,088        -                     -                                       Employee 0.00% -              -               39,43,088          -                
25 Eknath Ganesh Mejari 30-12-21 6,34,451          2,55,350           -                                       Employee 0.26% -              -               3,79,101             -                
26 Lallan Shivnayak Yadav 30-12-21 6,21,505          1,93,870           -                                       Employee 0.20% -              -               4,27,635             -                

Total 3,32,38,483     92,29,994         -                                       9.47% -              -              2,40,08,489       -                

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure 4

List of  Operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in INR)

Sr. 
No. Name of Employee

Details of claim received
Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Name of 
authorised 

representative, if 
any


